Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

VALUE OF CONVETANCE.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Efka Additives B.V.		05/03/2007	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ciba Specialty Chemicals Heerenveen, B.V.	
Street Address:	Innovatielaan 11	
City:	Nijehaske	
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS	
Postal Code:	8466	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2057646	EFKA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)785-7102

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 914-785-7141

Email: Deborah.Pinori@ciba.com

Correspondent Name: Deborah A. Pinori
Address Line 1: 540 White Plains Road

Address Line 4: Tarrytown, NEW YORK 10591

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

Address Line 2:

Address Line 3:

Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003969 FRAME: 0147

2057646

CH \$40.00

900131586

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Deborah A. Pinori	
Signature:	/Deborah A. Pinori/	
Date:	04/13/2009	
Total Attachments: 1 source=EFKA CHANGE OF NAME#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003969 FRAME: 0148



Mr. R.M.J. VAN GENT Mr. A.P.C.G. WOLFS Mr. H.A.G.G. KNOPS NOTARISSEN TE HEBRUEN

DECLARATION

The undersigned:

Mr. Antonius Paulus Catharina Gemma Wolfs, civil law notary, residing in Heerlen, the Netherlands, declares that:

The private company with restricted liability: Efka Additives B.V., established at Heerenveen (the Netherlands), address: Innovatielaan 11, 8466 SN Nijehaske, registered under number 28040383 at the Chamber of commerce at Friesland;

has changed her name by deed of a change of the articles on the thirtieth of December two thousand and five into Ciba Specialty Chemicals Heerenveen B.V.

Signed at Heerlen On the third of May two thousand and seven



932798 / sl / sl

TRADEMARK REEL: 003969 FRAME: 0149

RECORDED: 04/13/2009